
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/376

Tournament: EYT January 2022
Organizer: Elite Youth Tour

Division: U12B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Sebastian Vetter 1298 98

2 Caston Dhuse 1049 -151

3 Brendan Zabelka 1213 13

4 Dawson Kohl 1182 -18

5 Miles Gordon 1160 -40

6 Eason Taylor 1137 -63

7 Elijah Wiesner 988 -212

8 Madden Asbaty 978 -222

9 Carter Starkey 891 -309

10 Ryan Richter 888 -312

11 David Brunner 798 -402



Division: U12B
Competition: Singles, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Sebastian Vetter 172 201 289 230 195 211 1298 98

2 Brendan Zabelka 186 190 231 151 258 197 1213 13

3 Dawson Kohl 192 212 197 197 179 205 1182 -18

4 Miles Gordon 143 184 208 255 184 186 1160 -40

5 Eason Taylor 204 202 218 162 171 180 1137 -63

6 Caston Dhuse 147 159 170 210 181 182 1049 -151

7 Elijah Wiesner 149 116 165 235 172 151 988 -212

8 Madden Asbaty 199 167 139 132 181 160 978 -222

9 Carter Starkey 157 111 156 154 159 154 891 -309

10 Ryan Richter 165 121 139 139 177 147 888 -312

11 David Brunner 162 120 131 120 123 142 798 -402



Division: U12B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Sebastian Vetter 1298 98

2 Brendan Zabelka 1213 13

3 Dawson Kohl 1182 -18

4 Miles Gordon 1160 -40

5 Eason Taylor 1137 -63

6 Caston Dhuse 1049 -151

Cutline

7 Elijah Wiesner 988 -212

8 Madden Asbaty 978 -222

9 Carter Starkey 891 -309

10 Ryan Richter 888 -312

11 David Brunner 798 -402



Division: U12B
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Sebastian Vetter [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [4]Miles Gordon [0] [5]Eason Taylor [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Brendan Zabelka [0] [] [0]

R1-4 [3]Dawson Kohl [0] *Winner* [6]Caston Dhuse [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Sebastian Vetter [0]

R2-2 [2]Brendan Zabelka [0] *Winner* [6]Caston Dhuse [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Sebastian Vetter [204] [6]Caston Dhuse [177]



Division: U12G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Alivia Portillo 915 -285

2 Alyssa Bechtol 939 -261

3 Ruby French 819 -381

4 Brynlee Kohl 812 -388



Division: U12G
Competition: Singles, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Alyssa Bechtol 170 144 160 137 152 176 939 -261

2 Alivia Portillo 156 175 172 124 127 161 915 -285

3 Ruby French 150 119 125 144 175 106 819 -381

4 Brynlee Kohl 139 123 130 138 148 134 812 -388



Division: U12G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Alyssa Bechtol 939 -261

2 Alivia Portillo 915 -285

Cutline

3 Ruby French 819 -381

4 Brynlee Kohl 812 -388



Division: U12G
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Alyssa Bechtol [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Alivia Portillo [0] [] [0]

R1-4 [] [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Alyssa Bechtol [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Alivia Portillo [0]

R3-1 [1]Alyssa Bechtol [156] *Winner* [2]Alivia Portillo [159]



Division: U15B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Landin Jordan 1545 345

2 Jos Weems 1251 51

3 Griffin Jordan 1271 71

4 Anthony Swanson 1201 1

5 Elliott Gordon 1127 -73

6 Rush Steen 1051 -149

7 Charlie Wiedmeyer 1018 -182

8 Alex Sanchez 968 -232



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Landin Jordan 248 279 288 255 228 247 1545 345

2 Griffin Jordan 258 246 202 185 184 196 1271 71

3 Jos Weems 148 233 232 226 168 244 1251 51

4 Anthony Swanson 178 124 225 208 240 226 1201 1

5 Elliott Gordon 189 159 179 165 195 240 1127 -73

6 Rush Steen 180 186 170 160 218 137 1051 -149

7 Charlie Wiedmeyer 144 183 161 189 166 175 1018 -182

8 Alex Sanchez 156 160 158 135 169 190 968 -232



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Landin Jordan 1545 345

2 Griffin Jordan 1271 71

3 Jos Weems 1251 51

4 Anthony Swanson 1201 1

Cutline

5 Elliott Gordon 1127 -73

6 Rush Steen 1051 -149

7 Charlie Wiedmeyer 1018 -182

8 Alex Sanchez 968 -232



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Landin Jordan [0] [] [0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Anthony Swanson [0] [] [0]

R1-3 [2]Griffin Jordan [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Jos Weems [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Landin Jordan [0] [4]Anthony Swanson [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [3]Jos Weems [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Landin Jordan [224] [3]Jos Weems [222]



Division: U15G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 1307 107

2 Macy Jones 1142 -58

3 Savannah Portillo 1153 -47

4 Addison Kohl 1067 -133

5 Maya Santeliz 1066 -134

6 Allison Roberts 1037 -163

7 Alyvia Matiasek 1027 -173

8 Samantha French 1022 -178

9 Olivia Cameron 961 -239

10 Bella Santeliz 889 -311



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 267 205 204 215 202 214 1307 107

2 Savannah Portillo 184 152 169 255 178 215 1153 -47

3 Macy Jones 221 215 162 161 199 184 1142 -58

4 Addison Kohl 161 242 163 190 148 163 1067 -133

5 Maya Santeliz 200 187 154 170 188 167 1066 -134

6 Allison Roberts 204 156 200 180 130 167 1037 -163

7 Alyvia Matiasek 151 141 181 161 223 170 1027 -173

8 Samantha French 186 161 166 171 169 169 1022 -178

9 Olivia Cameron 156 153 193 154 170 135 961 -239

10 Bella Santeliz 115 156 169 157 151 141 889 -311



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Gianna Brandolino 1307 107

2 Savannah Portillo 1153 -47

3 Macy Jones 1142 -58

4 Addison Kohl 1067 -133

5 Maya Santeliz 1066 -134

6 Allison Roberts 1037 -163

7 Alyvia Matiasek 1027 -173

8 Samantha French 1022 -178

Cutline

9 Olivia Cameron 961 -239

10 Bella Santeliz 889 -311



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Gianna Brandolino [0] [8]Samantha French [0]

R1-2 [4]Addison Kohl [0] [5]Maya Santeliz [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Savannah Portillo [0] [7]Alyvia Matiasek [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Macy Jones [0] [6]Allison Roberts [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Gianna Brandolino [0]

R2-2 [2]Savannah Portillo [0] *Winner* [3]Macy Jones [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Gianna Brandolino [216] [3]Macy Jones [182]



Division: U18B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Bobby Habetler 1397 197

2 Connor Anderson 1310 110

T3 Jackson Kanak 1168 -32

T3 Travis Weber 1237 37

T4 Clayton Zeivel 1153 -47

T4 Shooter Garlisch 1211 11

5 Joshua  Madeja 1122 -78

6 Jake Evitts 1116 -84

7 Nathen Landin Noscal - Sakai 1113 -87

8 Ethan Carollo 1059 -141

9 Adan Guerrero 1036 -164

10 Donovan Lake 1034 -166



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Bobby Habetler 300 213 181 215 252 236 1397 197

2 Connor Anderson 194 247 224 243 213 189 1310 110

3 Travis Weber 226 149 201 204 222 235 1237 37

4 Shooter Garlisch 166 197 194 165 278 211 1211 11

5 Jackson Kanak 171 178 213 232 169 205 1168 -32

6 Clayton Zeivel 127 208 191 237 202 188 1153 -47

7 Joshua  Madeja 188 166 219 177 171 201 1122 -78

8 Jake Evitts 182 193 171 210 188 172 1116 -84

9 Nathen Landin Noscal - Sakai 172 186 204 179 192 180 1113 -87

10 Ethan Carollo 148 146 188 153 231 193 1059 -141

11 Adan Guerrero 137 211 175 160 170 183 1036 -164

12 Donovan Lake 179 221 158 185 154 137 1034 -166



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Bobby Habetler 1397 197

2 Connor Anderson 1310 110

3 Travis Weber 1237 37

4 Shooter Garlisch 1211 11

5 Jackson Kanak 1168 -32

6 Clayton Zeivel 1153 -47

Cutline

7 Joshua  Madeja 1122 -78

8 Jake Evitts 1116 -84

9 Nathen Landin Noscal - Sakai 1113 -87

10 Ethan Carollo 1059 -141

11 Adan Guerrero 1036 -164

12 Donovan Lake 1034 -166



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Bobby Habetler [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [4]Shooter Garlisch [0] *Winner* [5]Jackson Kanak [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Connor Anderson [0] [] [0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Travis Weber [0] [6]Clayton Zeivel [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Bobby Habetler [0] [5]Jackson Kanak [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Connor Anderson [0] [3]Travis Weber [0]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Bobby Habetler [0] [2]Connor Anderson [0]



Division: U23
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Dakota Gutterman 1058 -142

2 Todd Rene Fournier 1132 -68

3 Joshua Baumstark 550 -50



Division: U23
Competition: Singles, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Todd Rene Fournier 198 170 147 258 161 198 1132 -68

2 Dakota Gutterman 157 191 173 170 190 177 1058 -142

3 Joshua Baumstark 184 193 173 0 0 0 550 -50



Division: U23
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Todd Rene Fournier 1132 -68

2 Dakota Gutterman 1058 -142

Cutline

3 Joshua Baumstark 550 -50



Division: U23
Competition: Singles, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Todd Rene Fournier [0] [] [0]

R1-2 [] [0] [] [0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Dakota Gutterman [0] [] [0]

R1-4 [] [0] [] [0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Todd Rene Fournier [0]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Dakota Gutterman [0]

R3-1 [1]Todd Rene Fournier [166] *Winner* [2]Dakota Gutterman [180]



Division: U18B
Tournament Totals for the 'JG Qualifier' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified

1 Travis Weber 226 149 201 204 222 235 1237 37

2 Jackson Kanak 171 178 213 232 169 205 1168 -32

3 Clayton Zeivel 127 208 191 237 202 188 1153 -47

4 Joshua  Madeja 188 166 219 177 171 201 1122 -78



Division: U18B
Competition: JG Qualifier, Block: JG
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified

1 Travis Weber 226 149 201 204 222 235 1237 37

2 Jackson Kanak 171 178 213 232 169 205 1168 -32

3 Clayton Zeivel 127 208 191 237 202 188 1153 -47

4 Joshua  Madeja 188 166 219 177 171 201 1122 -78




